Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'' TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

87,60

88,80

90,00

720,00

118,80

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD



